DESIGN QUINTESSENCE | SYD (02) 9649 2266 • MELB (03) 9645 2266 • BRIS 07 3036 3666 • PER 0419 898 999 | EMAIL INFO@DQ.COM.AU
F01 Single Tube
RIGit
F34 Square Truss
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Chord Material EN AW 6082 T6
Bracing Material EN AW 6082 T6
End Socket Material EN AW 6082 T6

Global Truss ToolBox App
Load table(s) also available on the Global Truss ToolBox app.
Download it now on your iPhone or Android!
50mmØ
29
0m
m
290mm
240mm C-C
DESIGN QUINTESSENCE | SYD (02) 9649 2266 • MELB (03) 9645 2266 • BRIS 07 3036 3666 • PER 0419 898 999 | EMAIL INFO@DQ.COM.AU
F01 Single Tube
RIGit
F34 Square Truss
RADIALS
PRODUCT CODE                                                 RADIAL SIZE
GT F34R050-180 F34 Square 0.5mR (1.0mØ) 180° Radial Truss (2 parts to a Circle)
GT F34R075-180 F34 Square 0.75mR (1.5mØ) 180° Radial Truss (2 parts to a Circle)
GT F34R100-180 F34 Square 1.0mR (2.0mØ) 180° Radial Truss (2 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R100-90 F34 Square 1.0mR (2.0mØ) 90° Radial Truss (4 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R150-180 F34 Square 1.5mR (3.0mØ) 180° Radial Truss (2 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R150-45 F34 Square 1.5mR (3.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R150-90 F34 Square 1.5mR (3.0mØ) 90° Radial Truss (4 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R200-45 F34 Square 2.0mR (4.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R200-90 F34 Square 2.0mR (4.0mØ) 90° Radial Truss (4 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R250-45 F34 Square 2.5mR (5.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 parts to a Circle)
GT F34R250-90 F34 Square 2.5mR (5.0mØ) 90° Radial Truss (4 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R300-30 F34 Square 3.0mR (6.0mØ) 30° Radial Truss (12 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R300-45 F34 Square 3.0mR (6.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 parts to a Circle)
GT F34R300-60 F34 Square 3.0mR (6.0mØ) 60° Radial Truss (6 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R350-45 F34 Square 3.5mR (7.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 Parts to a Circle)
GT F34R400-45 F34 Square 4.0mR (8.0mØ) 45° Radial Truss (8 Parts to a Circle)
Custom radials can be manufactured to order.
LINEAR (3mm)
PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
GT F34PL029 F34P Square 0.29m Linear Truss 3.4kg
GT F34PL050 F34P Square 0.5m Linear Truss 5.8kg
GT F34PL075 F34P Square 0.75m Linear Truss 7.1kg
GT F34PL100 F34P Square 1.0m Linear Truss 8.8kg
GT F34PL150 F34P Square 1.5m Linear Truss 11.9kg
GT F34PL200 F34P Square 2.0m Linear Truss 14.9kg
GT F34PL250 F34P Square 2.5m Linear Truss 18.1kg